International Civil Aviation Organization

Bangkok, Thailand, 25-26 May 2015

FIT-Asia/4—Order of Business
25-26/05/2015

The Fourth Meeting of the Future Air Navigation Systems Interoperability
Team-Asia (FIT-Asia/4)

0830-0900
0900-0930
0930-1000
1000-1030
1030-1200
1200-1300
1300-1600

0900-1600

ORDER OF BUSINESS

(Presented by the Secretariat)

Monday 25 May 2014

Registration of Participants
Opening of the Meeting
Discussion on Agenda Items
Coffee/Tea Break
Discussion on Agenda Items
Lunch

Discussion on Agenda Items

Tuesday 26 May 2014

RASMAG/20

Note: FIT-Asia/4 may be carried over into the morning session on Tuesday 26 May to
complete any outstanding discussion and agree to key points for inclusion in the combined
FIT-Asiad&RASMAG/20meeting report.
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